S1Matid

WATHEBATS

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2025
Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 9

Total No. of Candidates: 61

Candidate No.

CAN872761388

CAN273093333

CANG6408103584

CAN367889576

CANB8564107579

CAN427320185

CAN286498752

CANG670781207

CAN739361609

CANG632489484

CAN787781175

CAN258089585

CAN1442103745

CAN763796340

CAN9877101008

CAN167496216

CANG6473103956

CAN2702104154

CAN468559099

CAN459497552

CAN582891420

Student Name

PAVARADHANIKO SUTIYOSO

WARREN SEAN GUNAWAN

CHENGZHANG LI

ALVIN KENN MULIADY

TA LE QUOC BAO

BRYAN MARCELINO

RISHIKESH K M

TIMOTHY KEOWNDRE
SUTJIPTO

DELVANNO RAINER
SETIAWAN

EVAN FREDERICK WONO

IVANDER GANENDRA
WIJAYANTO

GILBERT LIANDY
JUNHAO ZHOU

BILGUUN ALTANSHAGAI
JAMSHIDBEK XOLBOYEV

TSENGEL MANALSUREN

GUANYU CHEN

ZILIING SHENG

IMMANUEL HARREL GONDO

ANUDARI

BENTLEY STARLING
LEONARD

Student School
Smp Budi Bakti Samarinda

Smp Cita Hati Christian School
West

Shanghai Soong Ching Ling
School Domestic Division

Smp Dian Harapan

Nguyen Tri Phuong Secondary
School

Smp Bpk Penabur Banda

Greenwood High International
School

Smp Citra Kasih Samarinda

Smpk Plus Penabur Cirebon
Stella Gracia School Makassar
Sekolah Citra Kasih Samarinda

Chandra Kumala School
Wuhan Meiga Academy
Biligt-urgoo

Mirzo Ulugbek School

Biligt Urgoo Secondary School
Suzhou Science And
Technology Town Foreign

Language High School

Cogdel Cranleigh School
Changsha

Smp Elyon Christian Secondary
School

Green School Mongolia

Acs Jakarta

Region

Indonesia

Indonesia

China
Indonesia
Vietnam
Indonesia

India

Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia
China
Mongolia
Uzbekistan

Mongolia

China

China

Indonesia
Mongolia

Indonesia

Ranking

1

10
10

12
12
14
14

14

17

17

19
20

20

Medal

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE



Candidate No.

CANB895498089

CAN991821604

CAN395692934

CAN78557763

CAN4088102518

CAN955192428

CAN1429101009
CAN763392439

CANG482104412

CAN821780648

CAN518493982
CAN358460255

CAN3038104872

CANB822896670

CAN428498289

CAN7382105733

CAN2536103666

CANG686074826

CAN201299360

CAN778495734
CAN1482101016
CAN256792332

CAN330898834

CAN752493663

CAN315021418

CANG699998835

CAN723791193

CAN544860505

CAN234498903

Student Name

TSENGELBAATAR
ENKHTUVSHIN

WARREN VOSS KHOMAN

AMARTA ANISA ALIANTO

AYRENA KWAN

SHENGYOU DONG

MUH. RAZQA RASYAA
RANTUNG

ALISHER YUNUSOV
JOECELOUIS HOGA KIRANA
ZHANGTONG SHAO

AXELCIS PEDRO
PRABASWARA

MARCO LEONARD TANG
NOEL RUSTANTO
YICHENG WANG

NATASHA EVANGELINA
LUVTANES

B. MARGAD-ERDENE

LIYING WANG

TOYU CHEN

WILSON LYSANDER TAN

ANGELA ABIGAIL PUTRI
SION KETAREN

KEEGEN ICHWANDI
TUYCHIBAYEV SANJARBEK
VALENCIA CLARISA HO

VIPHEAVY SOK

AMANDA NARANSAIKHAN

MIKHAIRA KIMMY AZHARA
ANDHIKA

CHHAY SOVANNARA

EDWARD CHANDAKA

GAROLD OCTAVIUS
SANTOSO

CHHAN CHANVOY

Student School
Sukhbaatar District School 2nd

Sutomo 1

Smp Kristen 1 Bpk Penabur
Bandung

Smp Kristen 1 Bpk Penabur
Bandung

Hd Ningbo School
Mts Negeri 1 Kotamobagu

Cambridge International College
Sispik
Suzhou International Academy

Smp Noah

Binus School Semarang
Global Sevilla Puri Indah

Qingdao Academy
Vita Junior High School

Mandal 5
Beijing Aidi School

No.2 High School Of East
China Normal University

Smp Budi Bakti Samarinda
Smp Darma Yudha

Sekolah Palembang Harapan
Cambridge International College
Smp Frater Parepare

Life International School

Baga Tenger International
School

Highfield School Depok

Singapore Cambodia
International Academy

Sekolah Terpadu Pahoa
Singapore National Academy

Pannasastra International
School

Region
Mongolia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia
China
Indonesia

Uzbekistan
Indonesia

China
Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia

China
Indonesia

Mongolia

China
China
Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia
Uzbekistan
Indonesia

Cambodia

Mongolia

Indonesia

Cambodia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Cambodia

Ranking
20
20

24

24
24
27

28
28

28
31

31
31

31
35

36

36
36
36
40

40
40
40

44

45

45

a7
a7

a7

50

Medal

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.
CAN1410104075
CAN788095536

CAN3161101805

CAN4356103132

CANG694835098

CAN917386674

CAN556493050

CAN949989255

CAN737598234

CAN933793312

CAN239030988

Student Name
RONGHAN LI
SHUNTARO KOGA

DO QUOC HUNG

JIAYAO FAN

JULIA ALI

MAHUBOOB AHMETH YASRI

NAYLAZIQA PUTRI NAGITA

RAFAELLE ALVARO
DARMAWAN

USUKHBAYAR

IAN JAYADI RARES

MRUNMAY| SUBRAT
NARGUNDKAR

Student School

Gtiit Affiliate Bilingual School
Jakarta Multicultural School
Suoi Hoa Secondary School

Shenzhen Senior High School
High School Campus

Tzu Chi School

As-siraj Maha Vidyalaya,
Akkaraipattu

Smp Avicenna Jagakarsa
Smpk 7 Penabur Jakarta

Green School Mongolia

Smp Kristen Eben Haezer 1
Manado

Fort Street High School

Region
China
Indonesia

Vietnam
China
Indonesia
Sri Lanka
Indonesia
Indonesia
Mongolia

Indonesia

Australia

Ranking
51
51

53
53
53
53
53
53
53

60

60

Medal
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



