

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2025

Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 9

Total No. of Candidates: 61

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN872761388	PAVARADHANIKO SUTIYOSO	Smp Budi Bakti Samarinda	Indonesia	1	GOLD
CAN273093333	WARREN SEAN GUNAWAN	Smp Cita Hati Christian School West	Indonesia	2	GOLD
CAN6408103584	CHENGZHANG LI	Shanghai Soong Ching Ling School Domestic Division	China	3	GOLD
CAN367889576	ALVIN KENN MULIADY	Smp Dian Harapan	Indonesia	4	GOLD
CAN8564107579	TA LE QUOC BAO	Nguyen Tri Phuong Secondary School	Vietnam	5	SILVER
CAN427320185	BRYAN MARCELINO	Smp Bpk Penabur Banda	Indonesia	6	SILVER
CAN286498752	RISHIKESH K M	Greenwood High International School	India	6	SILVER
CAN670781207	TIMOTHY KEOWNDRE SUTJIPTO	Smp Citra Kasih Samarinda	Indonesia	6	SILVER
CAN739361609	DELVANNO RAINER SETIAWAN	Smpk Plus Penabur Cirebon	Indonesia	9	SILVER
CAN632489484	EVAN FREDERICK WONO	Stella Gracia School Makassar	Indonesia	10	SILVER
CAN787781175	IVANDER GANENDRA WIJAYANTO	Sekolah Citra Kasih Samarinda	Indonesia	10	SILVER
CAN258089585	GILBERT LIANDY	Chandra Kumala School	Indonesia	12	SILVER
CAN1442103745	JUNHAO ZHOU	Wuhan Meiga Academy	China	12	SILVER
CAN763796340	BILGUUN ALTANSHAGAI	Biligt-urgoo	Mongolia	14	BRONZE
CAN9877101008	JAMSHIDBEK XOLBOYEV	Mirzo Ulugbek School	Uzbekistan	14	BRONZE
CAN167496216	TSENGEL MANALSUREN	Biligt Urgoo Secondary School	Mongolia	14	BRONZE
CAN6473103956	GUANYU CHEN	Suzhou Science And Technology Town Foreign Language High School	China	17	BRONZE
CAN2702104154	ZILIING SHENG	Cogdel Cranleigh School Changsha	China	17	BRONZE
CAN468559099	IMMANUEL HARREL GONDO	Smp Elyon Christian Secondary School	Indonesia	19	BRONZE
CAN459497552	ANUDARI	Green School Mongolia	Mongolia	20	BRONZE
CAN582891420	BENTLEY STARLING LEONARD	Acs Jakarta	Indonesia	20	BRONZE

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN895498089	TSENGELBAATAR ENKHTUVSHIN	Sukhbaatar District School 2nd	Mongolia	20	BRONZE
CAN991821604	WARREN VOSS KHOMAN	Sutomo 1	Indonesia	20	BRONZE
CAN395692934	AMARTA ANISA ALIANTO	Smp Kristen 1 Bpk Penabur Bandung	Indonesia	24	BRONZE
CAN78557763	AYRENA KWAN	Smp Kristen 1 Bpk Penabur Bandung	Indonesia	24	BRONZE
CAN4088102518	SHENGYOU DONG	Hd Ningbo School	China	24	BRONZE
CAN955192428	MUH. RAZQA RASYAA RANTUNG	Mts Negeri 1 Kotamobagu	Indonesia	27	MERIT
CAN1429101009	ALISHER YUNUSOV	Cambridge International College	Uzbekistan	28	MERIT
CAN763392439	JOECELOUIS HOGA KIRANA	Sispik	Indonesia	28	MERIT
CAN6482104412	ZHANGTONG SHAO	Suzhou International Academy	China	28	MERIT
CAN821780648	AXELCIS PEDRO PRABASWARA	Smp Noah	Indonesia	31	MERIT
CAN518493982	MARCO LEONARD TANG	Binus School Semarang	Indonesia	31	MERIT
CAN358460255	NOEL RUSTANTO	Global Sevilla Puri Indah	Indonesia	31	MERIT
CAN3038104872	YICHENG WANG	Qingdao Academy	China	31	MERIT
CAN822896670	NATASHA EVANGELINA LUVTANES	Vita Junior High School	Indonesia	35	MERIT
CAN428498289	B. MARGAD-ERDENE	Mandal 5	Mongolia	36	MERIT
CAN7382105733	LIYING WANG	Beijing Aidi School	China	36	MERIT
CAN2536103666	TOYU CHEN	No.2 High School Of East China Normal University	China	36	MERIT
CAN686074826	WILSON LYSANDER TAN	Smp Budi Bakti Samarinda	Indonesia	36	MERIT
CAN201299360	ANGELA ABIGAIL PUTRI SION KETAREN	Smp Darma Yudha	Indonesia	40	MERIT
CAN778495734	KEEGEN ICHWANDI	Sekolah Palembang Harapan	Indonesia	40	MERIT
CAN1482101016	TUYCHIBAYEV SANJARBEK	Cambridge International College	Uzbekistan	40	MERIT
CAN256792332	VALENCIA CLARISA HO	Smp Frater Parepare	Indonesia	40	MERIT
CAN330898834	VIPHEAVY SOK	Life International School	Cambodia	44	MERIT
CAN752493663	AMANDA NARANSAIKHAN	Baga Tenger International School	Mongolia	45	MERIT
CAN315021418	MIKHAIRA KIMMY AZHARA ANDHIKA	Highfield School Depok	Indonesia	45	MERIT
CAN699998835	CHHAY SOVANNARA	Singapore Cambodia International Academy	Cambodia	47	MERIT
CAN723791193	EDWARD CHANDAKA	Sekolah Terpadu Pahoa	Indonesia	47	MERIT
CAN544860505	GAROLD OCTAVIUS SANTOSO	Singapore National Academy	Indonesia	47	MERIT
CAN234498903	CHHAN CHANVOY	Pannasastra International School	Cambodia	50	MERIT

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN1410104075	RONGHAN LI	Gtiit Affiliate Bilingual School	China	51	MERIT
CAN788095536	SHUNTARO KOGA	Jakarta Multicultural School	Indonesia	51	MERIT
CAN3161101805	DO QUOC HUNG	Suoi Hoa Secondary School	Vietnam	53	MERIT
CAN4356103132	JIAYAO FAN	Shenzhen Senior High School High School Campus	China	53	MERIT
CAN694835098	JULIA ALI	Tzu Chi School	Indonesia	53	MERIT
CAN917386674	MAHUBOOB AHMETH YASRI	As-siraj Maha Vidyalaya, Akkaraipattu	Sri Lanka	53	MERIT
CAN556493050	NAYLAZIQA PUTRI NAGITA	Smp Avicenna Jagakarsa	Indonesia	53	MERIT
CAN949989255	RAFAELLE ALVARO DARMAWAN	Smpk 7 Penabur Jakarta	Indonesia	53	MERIT
CAN737598234	USUKHBAYAR	Green School Mongolia	Mongolia	53	MERIT
CAN933793312	IAN JAYADI RARES	Smp Kristen Eben Haezer 1 Manado	Indonesia	60	MERIT
CAN239030988	MRUNMAYI SUBRAT NARGUNDKAR	Fort Street High School	Australia	60	MERIT